
Campionato Quad Sidecar Gazzane J250 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 21 SANGANI K. 14:45.687
Tempo gara

1 2:01.841 --------- 16:58:40.206

2 2:06.397 + 04.556 17:00:46.603

3 2:06.146 + 04.305 17:02:52.749

4 2:07.318 + 05.477 17:05:00.067

5 2:08.809 + 06.968 17:07:08.876

6 2:06.339 + 04.498 17:09:15.215

7 2:03.782 + 01.941 17:11:18.997

 Po. 2 - # 7 GULLO R. + 00.814
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.583 + 18.820 16:58:58.612

2 2:03.015 + 01.252 17:01:01.627

3 2:04.371 + 02.608 17:03:05.998

4 2:03.559 + 01.796 17:05:09.557

5 2:04.581 + 02.818 17:07:14.138

6 2:03.910 + 02.147 17:09:18.048

7 2:01.763 --------- 17:11:19.811

 Po. 3 - # 103 GULLO F. + 48.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.315 + 15.458 16:59:01.890

2 2:07.857 --------- 17:01:09.747

3 2:08.329 + 00.472 17:03:18.076

4 2:09.238 + 01.381 17:05:27.314

5 2:11.575 + 03.718 17:07:38.889

6 2:13.859 + 06.002 17:09:52.748

7 2:14.541 + 06.684 17:12:07.289

 Po. 4 - # 101 CAPPELLOTTO CAPIOTTO T.+ 2:06.068
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.788 --------- 16:58:44.441

2 2:07.873 + 02.085 17:00:52.314

3 2:10.467 + 04.679 17:03:02.781

4 2:21.589 + 15.801 17:05:24.370

5 2:33.044 + 27.256 17:07:57.414

6 2:53.295 + 47.507 17:10:50.709

7 2:34.356 + 28.568 17:13:25.065

Fastest lap: 2:01.763 
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